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OEM Reference

BMW 34306771690
BMW 34306793026

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
CORTECO
CORTECO
ATE

MEYLE
MEYLE

0JD (QUICK BRAKE)
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
METZGER
FTE

CEF

VILLAR

LPR
TRISCAN

NK

HELLA
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
BORG & BECK
HAVAM
OPTIMAL
ABE

MGA
FERODO
FERODO
UNIPART
KAWE

APEC
DELPHI
DELPHI
BREMBO
BREMBO

1987481481
1987481481
19036135
19036135
24511304403
3145250009
3145250009
32844
40202800
40202800
4110946
445E469E11
512705
618B150
6T48665
815011233
851532
8AH355468751
8AH355468751
8AH355468751
8AH355468751
BBH7576
BH62089
BSL5147
C80200ABE
F6951
FHY2683
FHY2683
GBH2690
H7677
HOS3903
LH7336
LH7336
T06026
T06026
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